1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

SRC ALUMNI AWARDS

Dr. Randy Klinedinst, Distinguished Alumnus
Betty Taylor, Distinguished Alumna

Neil Williams, Distinguished Alumnus
William McCamey, Distinguished Alumnus
Harriet Schleich, Distinguished Alumna
Randy Wilson, Distinguished Alumnus

Lynn McPheeters, Distinguished Alumnus
Diane Brown Welton, Distinguished Alumna
Bill Edley, Distinguished Alumnus - 1969
Robert T. O’Brien, Distinguished Alumnus
Rev. Richard A. Riley, Distinguished Alumnus
Katherine C. Bolton, Distinguished Alumna
Lisa Francis VanNatta, Distinguished Alumna
Susan D. Grzanich, Distinguished Alumna
Bruce D. DeRuntz, Distinguished Alumnus
Craig Gilson, Distinguished Alumnus

John C. Browning, Alumni Achievement

Rick J. Heller, Alumni Achievement

B.J. McCullum, Alumni Achievement

Dr. Robert S. Smolich, Outstanding Service
Phil Murphy, Distinguished Alumnus - 1962
Patty Hallmark Hoffman, Alumni Achievement
Captain Michelle Curry, Alumni Achievement
Frank Schwiderski, Alumni Achievement

Tracy Snowman, Alumni Achievement
Jay Curry, Outstanding Service



2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

John Browning, Distinguished Alumnus - 1963
Dennis Berry, Alumni Achievement - 1976

Don DeRenzy, Alumni Achievement

R.J. Lancaster, Alumni Achievement - 1966

Larry Overcash, M.D., Alumni Achievement - 1974
Eileen Peerless, Alumni Achievement - 1963

Hearl Bishop, Outstanding Service

Leonard Kovachevich, Distinguished Alumnus
Katrina Hamilton, Alumni Achievement

Steve Johnson, Alumni Achievement - 1963
Robert Kauzlarich, Alumni Achievement - 1965
Danny Leezer, Alumni Achievement

Betty Starasta, Outstanding Service

R.J. Lancaster, Distinguished Alumnus
Henry Dare, Alumni Achievement - 1972
Darlene King, Alumni Achievement

Curt Oldfield, Alumni Achievement

Pam Wilson, Alumni Achievement - 1977
Martha & Ted Strode, Outstanding Service

Michelle Curry, Distinguished Alumna

Rob Bobell, Alumni Achievement

Darrel Burnett, Alumni Achievement - 1976
Ken Krock, M.D., Alumni Achievement
Eric Matthews, Alumni Achievement
Clayton Apt, Outstanding Service

Dennis Berry, Distinguished Alumnus

Alma Lee Wertman, Alumni Achievement
Rod Heinze, Alumni Achievement

Steve Saunders, Alumni Achievement

Jeremy Krock, Alumni Achievement

Mr. & Mrs. L.D. Barnard, Outstanding Service

Darrell Burnett, Distinguished Alumnus
Bill Dodds, Alumni Achievement
Darrell Edwards, Alumni Achievement
Martha Harr, Alumni Achievement
Tom Shafer, Alumni Achievement

Jim Carter, Outstanding Service



2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

Eric Matthews, Distinguished Alumnus

Denny Dalmasso, Alumni Achievement

Loyd Dodd, Alumni Achievement

Rick Klinedinst, Alumni Achievement

Bart Welker, Alumni Achievement

Betty & Edward Georgieff, Outstanding Service

Nancy Howerter, Alumni Achievement

Deon Maas, Alumni Achievement

Jacob Welch, Alumni Achievement

Ronald Zessin, Alumni Achievement

The Honorable Ray LaHood, Outstanding Service Award

Virginia Vasen, Distinguished Spoon River College Retiree Award

Kathy Luker, Alumni Achievement

Dr. Matt McClure, Alumni Achievement

Nicholee Page, Alumni Achievement

Bill Thomas, Alumni Achievement

Ken Emme, Outstanding Service Award

Dr. Gary King, Distinguished Spoon River College Retiree Award
Alma Lee Wertman, Distinguished Alumni

Nancy Barnhart, Alumni Achievement
Bonnie Cremer, Alumni Achievement
Jim Hartford, Alumni Achievement
Beau Ingledue, Alumni Achievement
Jeremy Krock, Distinguished Alumni
Rick Klinedinst, Outstanding Service
Jim Rowe, Distinguished Retiree

Jack Baily, Alumni Achievement

Linda M. Butler, Alumni Achievement
Chris Duncan, Alumni Achievement — 1999
Kevin Meade, Alumni Achievement — 1976
Bonita Stine, Distinguished Retiree Award

Athletic Hall of Fame Inductees
Vance Clarke — 1999

Ed Georgieff

Curley “Boo” Johnson -1982-83
Teresa Morgan - 1978

Audrey “Sandy” Weeks

Lisa Burch, Alumni Achievement
Rita Potter, Alumni Achievement



2011 con’t Dr. Jeremy Krock, Outstanding Service Award
Martha Strode, Distinguished Retiree Award
Colonel Barton W. Welker, Distinguished Alumni Award

Athletic Hall of Fame Inductees

Bobby Allen, 1989-1991

Rudy Sepich, Coach/volleyball, softball, women’s basketball
1977/78 Women’s Softball Team

2012 Netia Viano, Alumni Achievement Award
Bailee O’Brien, Alumni Achievement Award
John (Chris) Dunker, Alumni Achievement Award
Louise White, Alumni Achievement Award
Don Heller, Outstanding Service Award
Curt Oldfield, Distinguished Alumni Award
William Wilson - “Bill,” Distinguished SRC Retiree Award

Athletic Hall of Fame Inductees

Charles Black, (track/cross country coach)
Mike McDonald, (baseball)

Richard Smith, (track/cross country)

2013 Dean Clary, Alumni Achievement Award
Crystal Dobbs, Alumni Achievement Award
Dwight Helle, Alumni Achievement Award
Sheila Henderson, Alumni Achievement Award
Dr. William “Bill” McCamey, Alumni Achievement Award
Dr. Larry Overcash, Distinguished Alumna Award
Monill McClure, Distinguished Retiree Award
Willa Stroman-Schnarr, Distinguished Retiree Award
Jenny Beal, Outstanding Service Award
Carol Blackfelner, Outstanding Service Award

Athletic Hall of Fame Inductees

1980 Men’s Cross Country Team/Coach Charlie Black

Team members — Willy Adams, Mike Adams, Lonny Burns,
Mark Ford, John Juraco, Vern Keller, Ken Krock, Larry Taylor,
and Rich Smith



