SRC ALUMNI AWARDS

1983	Dr. Randy Klinedinst, Distinguished Alumnus
1984	Betty Taylor, Distinguished Alumna
1985	Neil Williams, Distinguished Alumnus
1986	William McCamey, Distinguished Alumnus
1987	Harriet Schleich, Distinguished Alumna
1988	Randy Wilson, Distinguished Alumnus
1989	Lynn McPheeters, Distinguished Alumnus
1990	Diane Brown Welton, Distinguished Alumna
1991	Bill Edley, Distinguished Alumnus - 1969
1992	Robert T. O'Brien, Distinguished Alumnus
1993	Rev. Richard A. Riley, Distinguished Alumnus
1994	Katherine C. Bolton, Distinguished Alumna
1995	Lisa Francis VanNatta, Distinguished Alumna
1996	Susan D. Grzanich, Distinguished Alumna
1997	Bruce D. DeRuntz, Distinguished Alumnus
1998	Craig Gilson, Distinguished Alumnus John C. Browning, Alumni Achievement Rick J. Heller, Alumni Achievement B.J. McCullum, Alumni Achievement Dr. Robert S. Smolich, Outstanding Service
1999	Phil Murphy, Distinguished Alumnus - 1962 Patty Hallmark Hoffman, Alumni Achievement Captain Michelle Curry, Alumni Achievement Frank Schwiderski, Alumni Achievement Tracy Snowman, Alumni Achievement Jay Curry, Outstanding Service

2000	John Browning, Distinguished Alumnus - 1963 Dennis Berry, Alumni Achievement - 1976 Don DeRenzy, Alumni Achievement R.J. Lancaster, Alumni Achievement - 1966 Larry Overcash, M.D., Alumni Achievement - 1974 Eileen Peerless, Alumni Achievement - 1963 Hearl Bishop, Outstanding Service
2001	Leonard Kovachevich, Distinguished Alumnus Katrina Hamilton, Alumni Achievement Steve Johnson, Alumni Achievement - 1963 Robert Kauzlarich, Alumni Achievement - 1965 Danny Leezer, Alumni Achievement Betty Starasta, Outstanding Service
2002	R.J. Lancaster, Distinguished Alumnus Henry Dare, Alumni Achievement - 1972 Darlene King, Alumni Achievement Curt Oldfield, Alumni Achievement Pam Wilson, Alumni Achievement - 1977 Martha & Ted Strode, Outstanding Service
2003	Michelle Curry, Distinguished Alumna Rob Bobell, Alumni Achievement Darrel Burnett, Alumni Achievement - 1976 Ken Krock, M.D., Alumni Achievement Eric Matthews, Alumni Achievement Clayton Apt, Outstanding Service
2004	Dennis Berry, Distinguished Alumnus Alma Lee Wertman, Alumni Achievement Rod Heinze, Alumni Achievement Steve Saunders, Alumni Achievement Jeremy Krock, Alumni Achievement Mr. & Mrs. L.D. Barnard, Outstanding Service
2005	Darrell Burnett, Distinguished Alumnus Bill Dodds, Alumni Achievement Darrell Edwards, Alumni Achievement Martha Harr, Alumni Achievement

Tom Shafer, Alumni Achievement Jim Carter, Outstanding Service 2006 Eric Matthews, Distinguished Alumnus

Denny Dalmasso, Alumni Achievement Loyd Dodd, Alumni Achievement Rick Klinedinst, Alumni Achievement Bart Welker, Alumni Achievement

Betty & Edward Georgieff, Outstanding Service

Nancy Howerter, Alumni Achievement

Deon Maas, Alumni Achievement Jacob Welch, Alumni Achievement Ronald Zessin, Alumni Achievement

The Honorable Ray LaHood, Outstanding Service Award

Virginia Vasen, Distinguished Spoon River College Retiree Award

2008 Kathy Luker, Alumni Achievement

Dr. Matt McClure, Alumni Achievement Nicholee Page, Alumni Achievement Bill Thomas, Alumni Achievement Ken Emme, Outstanding Service Award

Dr. Gary King, Distinguished Spoon River College Retiree Award

Alma Lee Wertman, Distinguished Alumni

Nancy Barnhart, Alumni Achievement

Bonnie Cremer, Alumni Achievement Jim Hartford, Alumni Achievement Beau Ingledue, Alumni Achievement Jeremy Krock, Distinguished Alumni Rick Klinedinst, Outstanding Service Jim Rowe, Distinguished Retiree

2010 Jack Baily, Alumni Achievement

Linda M. Butler, Alumni Achievement Chris Duncan, Alumni Achievement – 1999 Kevin Meade, Alumni Achievement – 1976 Bonita Stine, Distinguished Retiree Award

Athletic Hall of Fame Inductees

Vance Clarke – 1999

Ed Georgieff

Curley "Boo" Johnson -1982-83

Teresa Morgan - 1978 Audrey "Sandy" Weeks

2011 Lisa Burch, Alumni Achievement

Rita Potter, Alumni Achievement

2011 con't

Dr. Jeremy Krock, Outstanding Service Award Martha Strode, Distinguished Retiree Award Colonel Barton W. Welker, Distinguished Alumni Award

Athletic Hall of Fame Inductees Bobby Allen, 1989-1991 Rudy Sepich, Coach/volleyball, softball, women's basketball 1977/78 Women's Softball Team

2012

Netia Viano, Alumni Achievement Award Bailee O'Brien, Alumni Achievement Award John (Chris) Dunker, Alumni Achievement Award Louise White, Alumni Achievement Award Don Heller, Outstanding Service Award Curt Oldfield, Distinguished Alumni Award William Wilson - 'Bill,' Distinguished SRC Retiree Award

Athletic Hall of Fame Inductees Charles Black, (track/cross country coach) Mike McDonald, (baseball) Richard Smith, (track/cross country)

2013

Dean Clary, Alumni Achievement Award
Crystal Dobbs, Alumni Achievement Award
Dwight Helle, Alumni Achievement Award
Sheila Henderson, Alumni Achievement Award
Dr. William "Bill" McCamey, Alumni Achievement Award
Dr. Larry Overcash, Distinguished Alumna Award
Monill McClure, Distinguished Retiree Award
Willa Stroman-Schnarr, Distinguished Retiree Award
Jenny Beal, Outstanding Service Award
Carol Blackfelner, Outstanding Service Award

Athletic Hall of Fame Inductees 1980 Men's Cross Country Team/Coach Charlie Black Team members – Willy Adams, Mike Adams, Lonny Burns, Mark Ford, John Juraco, Vern Keller, Ken Krock, Larry Taylor, and Rich Smith